Installation, Operation &
Maintenance Manual
Submersible Solids
Handling Pumps
4BSE-DS series
4.5, 7.5, 11.3, 15 HP
@ 1750 RPM
IMPORTANT! - Read all instructions in this manual before operating or servicing

(Nominal)
MAX
AMPS
LOCKED
ROTOR AMPS
NEMA
CODE
CORD
SIZE
CORD
TYPE
CORD
O. D.
WEIGHT
(pounds)
4BSE452DS 4.5 230 1 1750 26 59 A 10/4 SO 0.78" 287
4BSE453DS 4.5 230 3 1750 17.6 56 E 10/4 SO 0.78" 280
4BSE454DS 4.5 460 3 1750 8.8 28 E 10/4 SO 0.78" 280
4BSE752DS 7.5 230 1 1750 39 96 A 10/4 SO 0.78" 315
4BSE753DS 7.5 230 3 1750 23.6 80 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 309
4BSE754DS 7.5 460 3 1750 11.8 40 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 309
4BSE1133DS 11.3 230 3 1750 28.4 126 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 340
4BSE1134DS 11.3 460 3 1750 14.2 63 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 340
4BSE1503DS 15 230 3 1750 40 160 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 399
4BSE1504DS 15 460 3 1750 20 80 D 10/4 SO 0.78" 399
The moisture cord and/or temperature cord is size 18/5, type SO, Ø0.485", for all models.
13.66"13.66"13.66"
20.5"20.5"20.5"
16.5"16.5"16.5"